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Siegerliste

Ort Nieder-Liebersbach, 25.01.2025

Offene LM Manner Gr.rom.

100 Teilnehmer

Alle

Klasse

Manner gr.rom.

55 kg Manner gr.rom.

1
2
3
4

. Ahmad Monir Ramazan
. Yaser Alimi

. Bulut Simsek

. Abedin Ajdini

60 kg Manner gr.rom.

1.
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Hleb Bohdan

. Abdul Alnajar

. Ramesh Rahimi

. Jakov Winschel

. Sohrab Abdul Aziz
. Richard Scharf

. Sergej Winschel

63 kg Manner gr.réom.

1

2
3
4
5

. Daniel Layer

. Denis Ghenescu

. Mohammed Omer Abdulrazak
. Marcel Schulze

. Ziarmal Hotak

100 Teilnehmer

4 Teilnehmer

RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
ASV Daxlanden

KSV Kirrlach

RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen

7 Teilnehmer
ASV Ladenburg
ASV Daxlanden
KSV Ispringen
KSV Kirrlach
TSV Ehningen
SRC Viernheim
KSV Kirrlach

5 Teilnehmer

SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
KSV Malsch

KSV Malsch

KSV Berghausen

ASV Daxlanden

67 kg Manner gr.rém. 15 Teilnehmer
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12.
13.
14.
15.
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Janis Heinzelbecker
. Felix Anselm

. Moien Amiri

. Finn Kai Schwalbe

. Jamshid Safi
Mohummad Zabiullah Soltani
. Simon Miller

. Bener Ibrahim Kaya

. Tobias Biichler

. Saba Chakaberia

. Julian Brandenburger
Luciano Saponara
Elvin Sergen Ersoy
Fionn Herberger
Oliver Pindak

SV Weingarten

TSV Kandern

KSV Ispringen

RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
ASV Daxlanden

RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
ASV Daxlanden

KSV Hemsbach

RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
KSV Kirrlach

SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
TSV Ehningen

KSV Ketsch

RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen

72 kg Manner gr.rom. 18 Teilnehmer

1.
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12.

Luis Greif

. Philipp Pfahler

. Andrii Cholak

. Abasin Sahil

. Maurice Tandler

. Tim Waldi

. William Malik Tyson Zakari
. Marc Fischer

. Mihajlo Sarac

. Tunahan Yildiz

. Recep Erdogan
Alexandre Dolganov

KSV Wiesbaden

RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
AC Ziegelhausen

ASV Daxlanden

SRC Viernheim

SRC Viernheim

KSV St. Ingbert

VK 07 Schifferstadt

RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
KSV Kirrlach

KSV Malsch

14
15
16
17
17

. Amir Meron Ghidy
. Kristiyan Velikov
. Muslem Khalil

. Hassnain Abbas Mohammad

. Maximilian Pauka

TSVgg Minster
KSV Malsch

SV 98 Brotzingen
RV Haibach

KSV Ostringen

77 kg Manner gr.rom. 22 Teilnehmer

1.
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
21.

Louis Lay

. Axel Lehner

. Oleksandr Shkolnyi
. Alexander Anselm

. Domenik Gilberg

. Kevin Brandenburger
. Ramazan Ozkan

. Michel Brautigam

. Vasile Musat

. Mustafa Yuruz

. Hakan Tarakci

. Felix Gaffga

Luis Graef

Albert Lucian Simion
Jayden Lingemann
Nils Klein
Muhammed Zahid Oztekin
Jonas Buchmiiller
Mabhir Said Cakar
Florian Selimi
Maccel Rohleder
Enes Yesilsu

82 kg Manner gr.rém.

1.
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Dominic Arnold

. Kenny Kélske

. Alexej Dizer

. Fouad Alsharbaie
. Vladimir Secerov
. Ricardo Kraus

. Robert Ordihovski

87 kg Manner gr.rom.

1

2
3
4
5

. Stefan Obst
. Adi lljazi
. Nima Gashemi

. Konstantinos, Vassilios Parash

. Marek Ddrzenbach

97 kg Manner gr.rom.

1.
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Laurenz Hilverling
. Tim Siegert

. Kamran Abbasov
. Nico Kiwit

. David Maksic

. Berkan Tas

. Attia Maher

SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
AC Ziegelhausen
AC Ziegelhausen
TSV Kandern

RV Haibach

KSV Ketsch

KSV Kirrlach

RV Haibach

ASV Bruchsal
TSVgg Minster
KSV Ketsch

KSV Malsch

KSV Ispringen
ASV Bruchsal

SV Weingarten
KSV Kirrlach
TSVgg Minster
KSV Ostringen
TSVgg Minster
KSV Ketsch

RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
KSV Kirrlach

7 Teilnehmer

SV Fahrenbach

KSV Ostringen

KV 1895 Stuttgart

RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
TSVgg Minster

KSV Hemsbach

KSV Hemsbach

5 Teilnehmer

VK Linen

SV Weingarten

ASV Bruchsal

ASV Bruchsal

RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen

8 Teilnehmer
SV Weingarten
KSV Malsch
SRC Viernheim
SV Weingarten
ASV Daxlanden
TSV Ehningen
KSV Malsch

. Max Johannes Girschewski KSV Berghausen

13. Marc Luithle TSV Ehningen
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100 Teilnehmer Klasse

130 kg Manner gr.rém. 9 Teilnehmer

1. Alexi Kavtaradze RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
2. Arijan Mula KSV Kirrlach
3. Omer Erdogan KSV Kirrlach
4. Firas Farhat SV Weingarten
5. Alisan Ozsoy KSV Ispringen
6. Noel Gonzales Jux KSV Holzgerlingen
7. Lukas Hofmann SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
7. Edwin Kreis KVA Remseck
7. Moritz Mehling SV Weingarten
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